©PENPGORWN =

- el el el el el el el el el
NN oxsIsaraNd~o

nTHrpee L gt

4

Kay Coleman & Janice Montle

Laura LaRose

Jamie & Lorenzo Escoto
Jose Romos

Barbara Lawson

Ann Stangl

Kathy Flaherty

Ujwala Rajgopal

Margo Connolly

Marie Kennedy
Adriana Fernandez Clark
Tina Tankka

David Ford

Ekam Sidhu

Hedy Deck

Lori Bremner

Janet Alvarado

Daniel Carr

Richard Navarro

. Lori Garcia

Juan Villalobos

. Teyonna Bowman
. Bojana Askovich
Hack4Hope:ACS CAN's First

Hackathon

. Fresno Discovery Shop
. Shelly & Michael Reinhart
. Loren Thompson

. Isabella Romos

. Haviland Franck
. Mercy Campos
. Prairie Park

Audel Guizar

. Celena Donahue
. Libia Felix

. Lisa Vorse

. Denis Ducey

Manijeh Pouliot

. Amanda Webb

. Levana Hoa

. Candy Williams
. Kaitlyn Lee

. Kristine Crothers

Kaz Iwamoto
Claudia Perez-Favela
John Schmitt

Sheri Slover

. Susan Josephson
. PriscillaBacus
. Colin Mach

Tracy Steuckrath
Willis Tang
Margaret Yuen

. Anika Vittal

. Linda Holden

. Jackie Gash

. Eileen McCullough
. Kristin Egelhoff

Asher Franco-Carreno
Ron Subia
Julie Pizzitola

. Natalie Aye

Nadhi Balaji
Cheryl Bartetzko
Veda Bharath
Benjamin Blevins
Richard Bounce
Cheryl Brady
Angel Cardenas
Riya Chand
Sahasra Cheekati
Jessica Colin
Dawn Correll Cruz
Lamarr Daniels
Dayanara Flores
Samuel Forster
Shaurya Gupta
Ashton Havens
Danika Hoa
Levana Hoa
Aditya Indla
Noah Kaleekal
Jordan Kausin
Nzinga Kone
Deborah Leary
Kiley Murakami
Adaku Okorie
Mitchall Patel
Rudra Patel
Rommye Qualls
Leslie Rodriguez
Kira Sano
Priscilla Santana
Jaswant Shah
Vyom Shah

Sim Sidhu

Diya Sriramagiri
Kaylin Teo
Trisha Tiwary
Nathan To
Sabrina Toor
Anthony Volkar
Kathleen Zimmerman
Ella K

Andrew Vu
Bernie Glenn
Victoria Barrera
Kayla Tan

Claire Xuan
Aveer Hayer
Dayanara Flores

' 2025 CALIFORNIA
Lights of Hope

Leaderboard

$40,100.00
$14,900.00
$13,900.00
$4,300.00
$4,225.00
$3,655.00

$3,610.00

$3,000.00
$2,805.00
$2,565.00
$2,500.00

$1,730.00
$1,650.00
$1,216.00
$1,215.00
$1,016.00
$1,010.00
$770.00
$660.00
$600.00
$570.00
$535.00
$500.00
$500.00

$480.00
$430.00
$390.00
$355.00
$340.00
$310.00
$310.00
$300.00
$275.00
$260.00
$255.00
$250.00
$250.00
$230.00
$212.00
$210.00
$206.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$200.00
$170.00
$120.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$90.00
$60.00
$40.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

American
Cancer
I Society

I gotncer
ction
/sl Network™

LIGHTS
°HOPE

as of 11/24/25




