



# 2025 CALIFORNIA Lights of Hope Leaderboard



as of 11/24/25

1.	<b>Kay Coleman &amp; Janice Montle</b>	\$40,100.00
2.	<b>Laura LaRose</b>	\$14,900.00
3.	<b>Jamie &amp; Lorenzo Escoto</b>	\$13,900.00
4.	<b>Jose Ramos</b>	\$4,300.00
5.	<b>Barbara Lawson</b>	\$4,225.00
6.	<b>Ann Stangl</b>	\$3,655.00
7.	<b>Kathy Flaherty</b>	\$3,610.00
8.	<b>Ujwala Rajgopal</b>	\$3,000.00
9.	<b>Margo Connolly</b>	\$2,805.00
10.	<b>Marie Kennedy</b>	\$2,565.00
11.	<b>Adriana Fernandez Clark</b>	\$2,500.00
12.	<b>Tina Tankka</b>	\$1,730.00
13.	<b>David Ford</b>	\$1,650.00
14.	<b>Ekam Sidhu</b>	\$1,216.00
15.	<b>Hedy Deck</b>	\$1,215.00
16.	<b>Lori Bremner</b>	\$1,016.00
17.	<b>Janet Alvarado</b>	\$1,010.00
18.	<b>Daniel Carr</b>	\$770.00
19.	<b>Richard Navarro</b>	\$660.00
20.	<b>Lori Garcia</b>	\$600.00
21.	<b>Juan Villalobos</b>	\$570.00
22.	<b>Teyonna Bowman</b>	\$535.00
23.	<b>Bojana Askovich</b>	\$500.00
	<b>Hack4Hope:ACS CAN's First Hackathon</b>	\$500.00
24.	<b>Fresno Discovery Shop</b>	\$480.00
25.	<b>Shelly &amp; Michael Reinhart</b>	\$430.00
26.	<b>Loren Thompson</b>	\$390.00
27.	<b>Isabella Ramos</b>	\$355.00
28.	<b>Haviland Franck</b>	\$340.00
29.	<b>Mercy Campos</b>	\$310.00
30.	<b>Prairie Park</b>	\$310.00
31.	<b>Audel Guizar</b>	\$300.00
32.	<b>Celena Donahue</b>	\$275.00
33.	<b>Libia Felix</b>	\$260.00
34.	<b>Lisa Vorse</b>	\$255.00
35.	<b>Denis Ducey</b>	\$250.00
	<b>Manijeh Pouliot</b>	\$250.00
37.	<b>Amanda Webb</b>	\$230.00
38.	<b>Levana Hoa</b>	\$212.00
39.	<b>Candy Williams</b>	\$210.00
40.	<b>Kaitlyn Lee</b>	\$206.00
41.	<b>Kristine Crothers</b>	\$200.00
	<b>Kaz Iwamoto</b>	\$200.00
	<b>Claudia Perez-Favela</b>	\$200.00
	<b>John Schmitt</b>	\$200.00
	<b>Sheri Slover</b>	\$200.00
42.	<b>Susan Josephson</b>	\$170.00
43.	<b>Priscilla Bacus</b>	\$120.00
44.	<b>Colin Mach</b>	\$100.00
	<b>Tracy Steuckrath</b>	\$100.00
	<b>Willis Tang</b>	\$100.00
	<b>Margaret Yuen</b>	\$100.00
45.	<b>Anika Vittal</b>	\$90.00
46.	<b>Linda Holden</b>	\$60.00
47.	<b>Jackie Gash</b>	\$40.00
48.	<b>Eileen McCullough</b>	\$30.00
49.	<b>Kristin Egelhoff</b>	\$10.00
	<b>Asher Franco-Carreno</b>	\$10.00
	<b>Ron Subia</b>	\$10.00
	<b>Julie Pizzitola</b>	\$10.00
50.	<b>Natalie Aye</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Nadhi Balaji</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Cheryl Bartetzko</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Veda Bharath</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Benjamin Blevins</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Richard Bounce</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Cheryl Brady</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Angel Cardenas</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Riya Chand</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Sahasra Cheekati</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Jessica Colin</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Dawn Correll Cruz</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Lamarr Daniels</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Dayanara Flores</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Samuel Forster</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Shaurya Gupta</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Ashton Havens</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Danika Hoa</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Levana Hoa</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Aditya Indla</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Noah Kaleekal</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Jordan Kausin</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Nzinga Kone</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Deborah Leary</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Kiley Murakami</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Adaku Okorie</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Mitchall Patel</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Rudra Patel</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Rommye Qualls</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Leslie Rodriguez</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Kira Sano</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Priscilla Santana</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Jaswant Shah</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Vyom Shah</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Sim Sidhu</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Diya Sriramagiri</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Kaylin Teo</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Trisha Tiwary</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Nathan To</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Sabrina Toor</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Anthony Volkar</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Kathleen Zimmerman</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Ella K</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Andrew Vu</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Bernie Glenn</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Victoria Barrera</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Kayla Tan</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Claire Xuan</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Aveer Hayer</b>	\$0.00
	<b>Dayanara Flores</b>	\$0.00